
Honley High School - Staff Contact Details - January 2024

JOB TITLE EMAIL

Mrs H Halliday Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL) & Deputy Headteacher h.halliday@honley.tlt.school

Mr D Hancock Designated Safeguarding Officer d.hancock@honley.tlt.school

Miss S Hansom Deputy Headteacher s.hansom@honley.tlt.school

Miss F MacLarty Head of Year 7 f.maclarty@honley.tlt.school

Miss S Light Year 7 Pastoral Support Officer s.light@honley.tlt.school

Mr O Restall Head of Year 8 o.restall@honley.tlt.school

Miss T Symms Year 8 Pastoral Support Officer t.symms@honley.tlt.school

Mrs S Cowen Head of Year 9 s.cowen@honley.tlt.school

Mr I Corcoran Year 9 Pastoral Support Officer i.corcoran@honley.tlt.school

Mrs K Moylan Head of Year 10 k.moylan@honley.tlt.school

Mr S Broughton Year 10 Pastoral Support Officer s.broughton@honley.tlt.school

Mr D Stephenson Head of Year 11 d.stephenson@honley.tlt.school

Mrs G Thomas Year 11 Pastoral Support Officer g.thomas@honley.tlt.school

Mrs S Bardell SENDCo s.bardell@honley.tlt.school

Mrs M Holmes Assistant to SENDCo m.holmes@honley.tlt.school

Mrs C Thompson Teacher in Charge c.thompson@honley.tlt.school

Mrs A Dawson Teacher a.dawson@honley.tlt.school

Mrs Y Measham Teacher y.measham@honley.tlt.school

Mrs K Thorpe Inclusion Co-ordinator k.thorpe@honley.tlt.school

Miss R Butler Inclusion Officer r.butler@honley.tlt.school
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STAFF NAME
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PASTORAL SUPPORT
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RESOURCED PROVISION
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Mr I Corcoran School Staff Instructor i.corcoran@honley.tlt.school

Ms A Nash Contingent Commander a.nash@honley.tlt.school

Mr B Myers Curriculum Leader - Art, Design & Technology b.myers@honley.tlt.school
Mrs A McMillan Assistant Curriculum Leader - Technology a.mcmillan@honley.tlt.school
Mrs A Davenport-Jones Teacher of Art, Design & Technology & Professional Mentor for ITT a.davenportjones@honley.tlt.school
Mr A Ghorbani Teacher of Art, Design & Technology a.ghorbani@honley.tlt.school
Mr T Smith Assistant Curriculum Leader - Art & Photography t.smith@honley.tlt.school
Mrs S Cowen Teacher of Art & Photography & Head of Year 9 s.cowen@honley.tlt.school
Mrs K Shepherd Teacher of Art & Photography k.shepherd@honley.tlt.school
Miss J Woodhouse Teacher of Design & Technology j.woodhouse@honley.tlt.school

Mrs R Sweeney-Hirst Head of English r.sweeney-hirst@honley.tlt.school

Mrs S Gorski Assistant Curriculum Leader - English s.gorski@honley.tlt.school

Mr L Smith Assistant Curriculum Leader - English l.smith@honley.tlt.school

Mrs J Abbott Teacher of English and Literacy Co-ordintor j.abbott@honley.tlt.school

Miss J Harvatt Teacher of English j.harvatt@honley.tlt.school

Miss F MacLarty Teacher of English & Head of Year 7 f.maclarty@honley.tlt.school

Mrs K Moylan Teacher of English & Head of Year 10 k.moylan@honley.tlt.school

Mr G Nixon Teacher of English g.nixon@honley.tlt.school
Mr P Oliver Teacher of English & Assistant Headteacher p.oliver@honley.tlt.school
Mr J Manning Teacher of English j.manning@honley.tlt.school

Miss B Griffith Teacher of English b.griffith@honley.tlt.school 

ART, DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY

COMBINED CADET FORCE

ENGLISH
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Mrs G Darwin Curriculum Leader - Humanities g.darwin@honley.tlt.school

Mr J Pulsford Head of History j.pulsford@honley.tlt.school

Mrs H Hill Head of Geography h.hill@honley.tlt.school

Miss G Barber Teacher of Humanities g.barber@honley.tlt.school

Miss E Baron Teacher of Humanities e.baron@honley.tlt.school

Mrs C Hart Assistant Head of Geography c.hart@honley.tlt.school

Mrs T Edley-Haigh Teacher of Humanities t.edley-haigh@honley.tlt.school

Mrs H Halliday Teacher of Humanities, & Assistant Headteacher h.halliday@honley.tlt.school

Mr D Stephenson Teacher of Humanities & Head of Year 11 d.stephenson@honley.tlt.school

Mrs R Tynan Teacher of Humanities r.tynan@honley.tlt.school

Mr J Walden Assistant Head of History j.walden@honley.tlt.school

Mr Y Patel Director of ICT y.patel@honley.tlt.school

Mr G Halliday Teacher of ICT & Computing g.halliday@honley.tlt.school

Mr H Rehman ICT Subject Lead h.rehman@honley.tlt.school

ICT

HUMANITIES
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Miss J Hall Head of Mathematics j.hall@honley.tlt.school

Mrs S Bassi Teacher of Mathematics & Numeracy Coordinator s.bassi@honley.tlt.school

Mrs I Jones Teacher of Mathematics & Teacher in Charge of Admissions i.jones@honley.tlt.school

Miss M Maguire Assistant Curriculum Leader - Mathematics m.maguire@honley.tlt.school

Miss L Ward Assistant Curriculum Leader - Mathematics l.ward@honley.tlt.school

Miss E Kimmings Teacher of Mathematics e.kimmings@honley.tlt.school

Mr S Mabey Teacher of Mathematics s.mabey@honley.tlt.school

Miss A Nash Teacher of Mathematics a.nash@honley.tlt.school

Mrs C Davies Teacher of Mathematics c.davies@honley.tlt.school

Miss C Pickles Teacher of Mathematics c.pickles@honley.tlt.school

Mrs R Green Curriculum Leader - Modern Foreign Languages r.green@honley.tlt.school
Miss J Douglas Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages j.douglas@honley.tlt.school

Mr J Forster-Darwin Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages j.forster-darwin@honley.tlt.school

Miss H Jones Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages h.jones@honley.tlt.school

Mrs E Lord Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages & Head of School e.lord@honley.tlt.school

Mr J Cotgrave Head of Performing Arts j.cotgrave@honley.tlt.school
Mr L Baker 2nd in Charge of Performing Arts l.baker@honley.tlt.school
Mrs S Broadbent Teacher of Performing Arts (Maternity) s.broadbent@honley.tlt.school
Mr N Milne Teacher of Performing Arts n.milne@honley.tlt.school
Mr M Richardson Teacher of Performing Arts m.richardson@honley.tlt.school

MATHS

MODERN FOREIGN LANGUAGES

PERFORMING ARTS
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Mr N O'Connor Head of PE n.o'connor@honley.tlt.school

Mrs R Nightingale 2nd in Charge of PE r.nightingale@honley.tlt.school
Mr M Haigh Teacher of PE & Teacher of Science m.haigh@honley.tlt.school
Mrs H Halliday Teacher of PE & Asssitant Headteacher h.halliday@honley.tlt.school

Mr J Meads Teacher of PE & Associate Assistant Headteaher j.meads@honley.tlt.school

Mr C Thewlis Teacher of PE & School Sports Co-ordinator c.thewlis@honley.tlt.school

Mr M Clee Director of Learning - Science m.clee@honley.tlt.school

Mr J Addy Curriculum Leader - Science j.addy@honley.tlt.school

Mr R Eason Assistant Curriculum Leader - Science r.eason@honley.tlt.school

Miss R Shearer Teacher of Science & ITT Induction Co-ordinator r.shearer@honley.tlt.school

Mrs E Tiffany Teacher of Science e.tiffany@honley.tlt.school

Mr J Barrett Teacher of Science j.barrett@honley.tlt.school

Miss S Hansom Teacher of Science & Deputy Headteacher s.hansom@honley.tlt.school

Mr J Leah Teacher of Science j.leah@honley.tlt.school

Miss A Haigh Teacher of Science al.haigh@honley.tlt.school

Mrs A Lodge Teacher of Science a.lodge@honley.tlt.school

Mr J McBride Teacher of Science j.mcbride@honley.tlt.school

Mr O Restall Teacher of Science & Head of Year 8 o.restall@honley.tlt.school

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

SCIENCE
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Mrs E Lord Head of School e.lord@honley.tlt.school

Miss S Hansom Deputy Headteacher s.hansom@honley.tlt.school

Mrs H Halliday Assistant Headteacher - Designated Safeguarding Lead h.halliday@honley.tlt.school

Mr Y Patel Director of Learning - ICT y.patel@honley.tlt.school

Mr M Clee Director of Learning - Science m.clee@honley.tlt.school

Mr P Oliver Assistant Headteacher - Curriculum p.oliver@honley.tlt.school

Mr J Meads Assistant Headteacher - Behaivour j.meads@honley.tlt.school

Mr D Stephenson Associate Assistant Headteacher d.stephenson@honley.tlt.school

Miss G Barber Associate Assistant Headteacher g.barber@honley.tlt.school

Mrs A Haigh School Business Manager a.haigh@honley.tlt.school

Miss Z Atkins Attendance Officer absence@honley.tlt.school

Miss E Cumming Communications & Marketing Manager e.cumming@honley.tlt.school

Ms S Jones Attendance Officer absence@honley.tlt.school

Miss M Ordway Data and Timetable Officer data@honley.tlt.school

Mrs N Pogmore PA to SLT n.pogmore@honley.tlt.school

Mrs J Rolling Finance Officer finance@honley.tlt.school

Mrs A Webster Welfare Officer a.webster@honley.tlt.school

Mrs L Winston Exams Officer l.winston@honley.tlt.school

SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM

ASSOCIATE STAFF

6/6


